Clay County Auditor
Treasurer

Clay County Parcel Information

Parcel ID
19.015.3000

Current Owner:
JACOBSEN PAULA
7330 28TH ST N
MOORHEAD, MN 56560

TAG

Bill by Authority
Operation
CLAY COUNTY
SCHOOL DISTRICT 152
TOWN OF KURTZ
WATERSHED-BUFFALO
CLAY HRA

Special Assessment
SP CLAY CO 2024

Debt
CLAY COUNTY

SCHOOL DISTRICT 152

Installments

Period Bill Number
INST 1 1124707
INST 2 1124707

Payment History
Bill Number
1124707

Tax Year
2024

Status
Active

Property Address:
0

Lender:

Legal Description
W1/2NW1/4 & SW1/4 LESS 1.52A. DITCH & 5.26 AC 15-138-48

Gross Tax
$7,446.96
$1,736.98
$921.38
$289.34
$44.12
Sub Total | $10,438.78
Gross Tax
$574.57
Sub Total | $574.57
Gross Tax
$93.12
$3,458.43
Sub Total $3,551.55
Total Tax $14,564.90

Due Date Tax Year

5/15/2024 2024

11/15/2024 2024
Total Due:

Receipt Number
u24.321

Amount Paid
$12,144.00

Credit

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Credit

$0.00

$0.00

Credit

$0.00
($2,420.90)
($2,420.90)
($2,420.90)

Tax Penalty/Fee
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

Last Paid
2/29/2024

Lori J. Johnson

Clay County Auditor-Treasurer
3510 12th Ave S

Moorhead, MN 56560

(218) 299-5011
cctreasurer@co.clay.mn.us

Last Update
8/2/2024 12:51:51 AM

Net Tax
$7,446.96
$1,736.98
$921.38
$289.34
$44.12
$10,438.78
Net Tax
$574.57
$574.57
Net Tax
$93.12
$1,037.53
$1,130.65
$12,144.00

Total Due
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Interest
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Paid By
MAXINE ALLEN



