Clay County Parcel Information					
Parcel ID	Status	Last Update			
19.015.3000	Active	8/2/2024 12:51:51 AM			
Current Owner: JACOBSEN PAULA 7330 28TH ST N MOORHEAD, MN 56560	Property Address: 0				
TAG	Lender:				
Legal Description					
W1/2NW1/4 & SW1/4 LESS 1.52A. DITCH & 5.26 AC 15-138-48					

Bill by Authority				
Operation		Gross Tax	Credit	Net Tax
CLAY COUNTY		\$7,446.96	\$0.00	\$7,446.96
SCHOOL DISTRICT 152		\$1,736.98	\$0.00	\$1,736.98
TOWN OF KURTZ		\$921.38	\$0.00	\$921.38
WATERSHED-BUFFALO		\$289.34	\$0.00	\$289.34
CLAY HRA		\$44.12	\$0.00	\$44.12
	Sub Total	\$10,438.78	\$0.00	\$10,438.78
Special Assessment		Gross Tax	Credit	Net Tax
SP CLAY CO 2024		\$574.57	\$0.00	\$574.57
	Sub Total	\$574.57	\$0.00	\$574.57
Debt		Gross Tax	Credit	Net Tax
CLAY COUNTY		\$93.12	\$0.00	\$93.12
SCHOOL DISTRICT 152		\$3,458.43	(\$2,420.90)	\$1,037.53
	Sub Total	\$3,551.55	(\$2,420.90)	\$1,130.65
	Total Tax	\$14,564.90	(\$2,420.90)	\$12,144.00

Installments							
Period	Bill Number	Due Date	Tax Year	Tax	Penalty/Fee	Interest	Total Due
INST 1	1124707	5/15/2024	2024	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
INST 2	1124707	11/15/2024	2024	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Due: \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00					\$0.00		

Payment History						
Tax Year	Bill Number	Receipt Number	Amount Paid	Last Paid	Paid By	
2024	1124707	U24.321	\$12,144.00	2/29/2024	MAXINE ALLEN	